Race Analysis - Silver Can TC Main Race 2 :

Alycat Meet
Alycat - Race Analysis

Registered to Race World Hawaii

Alycat Race Management System 9.1.2.18 © 1987-2007 Alycat Software www.alycat.com Sunday, January 17, 2010

Silver Can TC Main, Race 2

Duration: 8 min's Start Method: Heads Up Start (Lap 1 counts as 0)

Min'm Lap: 13 sec's (1st lap=0%) Last Lap: 30 sec's Race Run: 1:47 PM 1/17/2010
Pos ID# Name Details Ranking Laps Time Avg Best Cons Comments
Randy
Prowse  Yokomo
1st 42 Silver CGM 0 31 8m12.994s 15.613 14.762 0.87  1st
Can
Jonathan
Guting
2nd 457 Silver Yokomo 0 30 8m 6.841s 15.961 14.812 1.28 2nd
Can
3rd 999 ggnSilver Tamiya 0 24 8m 3.934s 19.862 15.315 14.51 3rd
Wren
Prowse  Associated
4th 43 Silver TC3 0 0 Om 7.717s 4th
Can

* Manual Adjustments

Car Positions and Lap Times

Pos 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th
Lap Car1 Car 2 Car 3 Car 4

4)8.975 3)8.006 1)7.244 2)7.717

3) 16.007 2)15.810 1) 16.129
1)17.826 2)20.782 3)21.386
1) 15.204 2)15.353 3)17.024
1) 15.412 2)15.067 3) 16.549
1) 15.157 2)15.278 3) 15.606
) 18.044 2)16.674 3)16.214
) 15.383 2) 15.304 3)
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Bold =Best Lap (excluding first lap)

* =force started
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3) 16.056
) 15.406
) 19.001
) 16.376
) 15.767
) 16.596
) 19.995
)15.315

3) 15.414
) 15.323
) 88.904
) 21.723
) 16.388
) 17.387
) 15.935
) 16.305
)

3) 16.226



